

Greenhill Resources Sdn Bhd (813548-H) Level 2, Setia City Mall, No.7, Persiaran Setia Dagang, Bandar Setia Alam, Seksyen 13, 40170 Shah Alam, Selangor D.E, Malaysia.

T +603 3375 8788 F +603 3375 8799 www.setiacitymall.com

School Rewards Returns: Shop, Vote & Win for your School Support your favourite School

## Terms & Conditions:

- 1. This campaign runs from 1 31 August 2019.
- 2. Entry is open to shoppers aged 18 years or older. Employee of Setia City Mall's Management and Owners and their immediate families are also allowed to participate in this community rewards campaign.
- 3. Staff and retailers of Setia City Mall and their families are eligible to vote to participating schools, but they must not submit a receipt from their place of work.
- 4. Entry must be accompanied with a minimum purchase of RM10 in a single receipt at any retailer at Setia City Mall during the campaign period.
- 5. Receipts must be presented and validated on the same day of purchase at Concierge Counter, Lower Ground.
- 6. Bill payments such as payment of credit cards, bank transactions, bank fees, charges and service bills (such as gas, electricity and phone bills, reload or top up services at any outlets) are not accepted as part of this campaign.
- 7. I Love SCM members will continue to earn points by spending RM 20 and above and eligible to contribute the receipt to the favourite participating school.
- 8. Each participating school will earn 1 point from RM 1 contributed by the shoppers' vote.
- 9. Receipts are invalid if illegible, forged, mutilated, copied or tampered with in any way.
- 10. Soliciting for receipts from customers within the centre and surrounding areas is prohibited.
- 11. Entries & spending per receipts are unlimited during the campaign period.
- 12. The allocation of bonus point for activities throughout the campaign period is at the discretion of the Organizer.
- 13. Prizes for Schools are as stated and is non-transferable and not for sale. The management reserves the right to replace the Prizes for Schools with any item of equal value without prior notice.
- 14. The management's decision is final and no correspondence or/and appeal will be entertained.



